Multi Service PDH Fiber Optic Multiplexer
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
620 Haitai Tower
229 Fourth North Loop Middle Road
Haidian District, Beijing 100083
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: info@raisecom.com

Specifi cation
Features
Ordering Information
RC802-30B-X Module, 1 dual strand fi ber optical port(Single mode), 1 E1 port (CC3 75 ohm
unbalanced)
RC802-30B-BL-X Module, 1 dual strand fi ber optical port(Single mode), 1 E1 port (RJ-45 120
ohm balanced)
RC804-30B-X Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1310nm TX 1550nm
RX), 1 E1 port (CC3 75 ohm unbalanced)
RC804-30B-BL-X Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1310nm TX 1550nm
RX), 1 E1 port (RJ-45 120 ohm balanced)
RC806-30B-X Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1550nm TX 1310nm
RX), 1 E1 port (CC3 75 ohm unbalanced)
RC806-30B-BL-X Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1550nm TX 1310nm
RX), 1 E1 port (RJ-45 120 ohm balanced)
RC802-30B-FV35
-X
Module, 1 dual strand fi ber optical port(Single mode), 1 V.35 port (HDB26
Female)
RC804-30B-FV35
-X
Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1310nm TX 1550nm
RX),  1 V.35 port (HDB26 Female)
RC806-30B-FV35
-X
Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1550nm TX 1310nm
RX),  1 V.35 port (HDB26 Female)
RC801-30B-FV35
-X/Y
Standalone, 1 dual strand fi ber optical port(Single mode), 1 V.35 port (ISO2593
Female)
RC803-30B-FV35
-X/Y
Standalone, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1310nm TX 1550nm
RX), 1 V.35 port (ISO2593 Female)
RC805-30B-FV35
-X/Y
Standalone, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1550nm TX 1310nm
RX), 1 V.35 port (ISO2593 Female)
Suffi x  X= S1: Single mode 0~25 km (1310nm dual strand fi ber) and (single strand fi ber)
S2: Single mode 10~60 km (1310nm dual strand fi ber), 10~50km (single
strand fi ber)
S3: Single mode 15~120 km (1550nm/DFB dual strand fi ber only)
Suffi x  Y= AC: 115V/230VAC or DC: -48VDC
RC802-30B
RC801-30B-FV35
RC800 series PDH Fiber Optical Multiplexers
are ideal optical fi ber transmission devices for
point-to-point networks, small and medium-
sized capacity networks, such as wireless
commun ica t ion  base  s ta t i ons ,  p r i va te
communicat ion networks and swi tching
networks.
Datasheet
RC800-30 series 1E1(or V.35) FOM
These devices provide one to sixteen E1 (or
V.35, 10Base-T) links. They are also locally
and remotely monitor and controllable by
SNMP through Raisecom NView NNM  network

Specifi cation
Features
Ordering Information
RC801-60B-
FV35-X/Y
Standalone, 1 dual strand fi ber optical port(Single mode), 1 V.35 port (ISO2593
Female) and 1 E1 port(BNC 75ohm unbalanced and RJ45 120ohm balanced)
RC802-60B-X Module, 1 dual strand fi ber optical port(Single mode), 2 E1 ports (DB9 Female)
RC803-60B-
FV35-X/Y
Standalone, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1310nm TX 1550nm
RX), 1 V.35 port (ISO2593 Female) and 1 E1 port(BNC 75ohm unbalanced
and RJ45 120ohm balanced)
RC804-60B-X Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1310nm TX 1550nm
RX), 2 E1 ports (DB9 Female)
RC805-60B-
FV35-X/Y
Standalone, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1550nm TX 1310nm
RX), 1 V.35 port (ISO2593 Female) and 1 E1 port(BNC 75ohm unbalanced
and RJ45 120ohm balanced)
RC806-60B-X Module, 1 single strand fi ber optical port(Single mode 1550nm TX 1310nm
RX), 2 E1 ports (DB9 Female)
Suffi x  X= S1: Single mode 0~25 km (1310nm dual strand fi ber) and (single strand fi ber)
S2: Single mode 10~60 km (1310nm dual strand fi ber), 10~50km (single
strand fi ber)
S3: Single mode 15~120 km (1550nm/DFB dual strand fi ber only)
Suffi x  Y= AC: 115V/230VAC or DC: -48VDC
RC802-60B
RC800-60 series 2E1(1E1 and 1V.35) FOM
Application